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BARBASTRO

AYUNTAMIENTO

PENA POMEZ

ARAGON

FEDERACION ATLETISMO

Il CROSS POMEZ BARBASTRO. CAMPEONATO PROVINCIAL 2019

Clasificacioén por equipos

| SUB-12 ALEVIN |

| MUJERES |

| 1° |CLUB ATLETISMO BINEFAR

53
73
83
93

GIBANEL SAURA, UMA
LOPEZ ALZURIA, CLAUDIA
MARTINEZ BUIL, CLARA
HARO LOPEZ, ARIADNA

| 2° |ATLETISMO POMEZ

1a
32
42
222

EL MOUTAOUAKIL , WAFAAH
BEN LAHSSEN, SAMIRA
ELLAGHAHS ZHIRI, FARA

EL BOUAZZAOUI HAIDA, OMAIMA

| 3° (ATLETISMO BARBASTRO

63

102
152
172

SIERRARIO, VEGA

LACOMA MILLARUELO, JULIA
LACOMA SALAS, CLARA
SIMON PUJOLS, MARAH

| HOMBRES |

| 1° |ATLETISMO BARBASTRO

60
80
90
12°

GARRIDO VIDAL, IZAN
RODRIGO ARILLA, MARCOS
RUIZ JIMENEZ, DIEGO
ARNAL PENA, PABLO

| 29 PUNTOS
3289
3286
3285
3295
30 PUNTOS
3248
3246
3244
3247
48 PUNTOS
3018
3005
3016
3013
| 35 PUNTOS
3511
3509
3515
3512
40 PUNTOS

| 2° [CLUB ATLETISMO BINEFAR
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50

10°
11°
14°

AGUARON ESCUDER, ANDRES
MANRIQUE DEL CASTILLO, RODRIGO
IRICIBAR MUNOZ, AVELINO

DEL OLMO BUIL, MARCOS

3770
3769
3773
3775

| 3° |ATLETISMO POMEZ

40 PUNTOS

10
30
17°
19°

MOTAOUAKIL ELOBBADI, YOUSSEF
ELLAGHAHS ZHIRI, ELYAS

SAHUN NAVARRO, HUGO

FAIK, HAMZA

3734
3737
3736
3733

| 4° |G.MONTANA SABINANIGO

60 PUNTOS

40
13°
21°
22°

RODRIGUEZ USON, ISMAEL
RAMOS GIMENEZ, RUBEN
COB ARANDA, SANTIAGO
SARRIO COBOS, CHOGORI

| SUB-14 INFANTIL |

3726
3723
3727
3724

| MUJERES |

| 1° |ATLETISMO BARBASTRO

| 28 PUNTOS

23
73
83
112

LACOMA MILLARUELO, ALEJANDRA
HERVAS MUIZZI, AINHOA PILAR
SAMPEDRO PALACIN, CLAUDIA
POZA GRASA, CLAUDIA

4010
4015
4009
4008

31 PUNTOS

| 2° |ATLETISMO INTEC-ZOITI

32
42

102
142

FONTAN MELET, MARTA
ALASTRUE HERNANDEZ, LUCIA
CABRERO LOPEZ, ANGELA
SARGUINI RAIS, AYA

4295
4318
4314
4280

| 3° (FRAGA-BAJO CINCA

42 PUNTOS

6a
ga
122
152

GOMEZ BELTRAN, ARES
GONZALEZ GRAMUN, IRMA
MORE CARDENOSA, PAULA
DE DIOS SOLDEVILLA, HELENA

4184
4183
4181
4182

| 4° [ATLETISMO POMEZ

71 PUNTOS

53

178
243
2578

13-ene-19

EL MOUTAOUAKIL , YASMIN
MURILLO ARREGUI, LAURA
CHANI WAZIDI, NOHAYLA
OYAGA MURTRA, SIGRID

4266
4261
4262
4264
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| HOMBRES |

| 1° [ATLETISMO POMEZ | 34 PUNTOS
1° SAYD TAHRI, ADAM 4679
10° ENNAJI BELLOUH, ILYAS 4770
11° EL HARRAK , SALMAN 4681
12° FARHOUNE ARCHANI, ELARBI 4680

| 2° [G.MONTANA SABINANIGO 34 PUNTOS
2° ALAMANAC NAVARRO, JAVIER 4675
7° LOSFABLOS LAFRAGUETA, CARLOS 4677
9° OLARTE GOMEZ, ARTURO 4678
16° LOPEZ UBIETO, ISMAEL 4673

| 3° [ATLETISMO BARBASTRO 48 PUNTOS
3° ESCARTIN ABADIAS, JORGE 4510
4° GIL GARCIA, URBEZ 4503
20° LUIS DURAN CALERO, JOSE 4509
21° NAVARRO MARTINEZ, PABLO 4504

| 4° [ATLETISMO INTEC-ZOITI 56 PUNTOS
5° MANZANO MORLANES, RUBEN 4702
8° SANTOLARIA SANTAMARIA, ALBERTO 4701
19° SOPENA ALONSO, SAMUEL 4704
24° BUIL ORIOL, IKER 4699

| 5° [CLUB ATLETISMO BINEFAR 63 PUNTOS
13° ORIACH ENJUANES, ABEL 4735
15° MAGASSA DIARRA, BOUKARI 4737
17° FOFANA , BIRAMA 4732
18° BOIX PIZARRO, VICTOR 4733

| SUB-16 CADETE |
| MUJERES |

| 1° [HINACO MONZON | 33 PUNTOS
42 CABESTRE SAHUN, CARRODILLA 5187
62 RUBIO MONTES, TANIA 5201
1028 HERRANZ FILLAT, ELBA 5191
132 HERNANDEZ HIDALGO, CARLOTA 5190

| 2° [ATLETISMO BARBASTRO 39 PUNTOS
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13-ene-19

33
83
1138
178

CARRENO BUISAN, MARTA
COSCOJUELA VILCHEZ, CARLA
COSCOJUELA VILCHEZ, DANIELA
FERRER POZO, MARIA

5003
5006
5007
5002

| 3° |ATLETISMO INTEC-ZOITI

73
93
128
148

YAGUES DOMINGUEZ, ALBA
ALASTRUEY LASO, PALOMA
OLMOS GARCES, CARLOTA
LLAMAS CALVO, SARA

| HOMBRES |

5251
5250
5240
5275

| 1° |HINACO MONZON

20
40
8o
10°

LUMBIERRES GASCON, SAMUEL
SOLANILLA CABALLERO, OSCAR
BAH BAH, IBRAHIMA

ALISEDO LOPEZ, ADRIAN

5632
5640
5635
5642

| 2° |ATLETISMO BARBASTRO

30
60
14°
15°

SIMON PUJOLS, NOE

GONZALEZ BARON, JOSE CARLOS
LACOMA LORIENTE, DIEGO
GRACIA NOGUERO, JAVIER

5510
5509
5514
5507
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42 PUNTOS

24 PUNTOS

38 PUNTOS
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